100700111			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Serplees, will	12 JUNE 1 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	St KUDO [	1	
Dute In: 20 08 2001 14:21	Jeb description		l'inv Completed	· Done	by .
Rel No: X/BA/(7121002768/4	SAS c-Illing			1.9	
Veli No. CA SOLLE	E-malt (bjale thir, A	(Gtlus) .		37 9	
0.01.19/08/2021 18:48	1-Motor Claim Vo	A ARCHITECTURE OF THE PARTY OF		,	,
100		his OD Shrs, TP (brs)			7.5.
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		,	- Total Control of the Control of th	1
THE RELIEF OF SHEET OF THE PARTY AND THE PAR	AssessmenVSurvey			1	
l'P Insurer:		x/Handlo Olyner/	YYIISD.		
rotorrod Wish LING Varian Micab / OM!	-	Tolt	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	Pexi	1
The state of the s	He phot &	MC( )/NO	n-MC( ).		
Owner/Drivers (	ATC (1000)	Teli	1 1	)	
	erlodi (	) Cover	Typo: (	. )	-
	The state of the s	ater,	Timer	)	
Confirmed by 1 (	[Note-Est Sinus (WO)	אוייטטעי אויי	21.79% F: 80	1.100%]	1
The same of the sa	(Note list Smm3 (MO)	/NO( )			
Your of Registration: (	11010010	11401			The section where the second
Incessity ) Louding;\$1	1,000 ( ) / \$2,000 (		THE STATE OF THE S	1100 P	· , .
。可以與其時期的於然不安。法以內外仍然是兩個的語	以於於於43人人以為於於	Kith talking Licher And	Harar of roothi	ur,	
) Mulle in Curcomar i Costomora in	Tormation arkity Confid	eural & angrà Lic	10101 0111	1	
) Total Loss Case ; to a-mail Ynst	urer UKGENTLY,			1	)
Drive-in ( )/"oved-in ( ): Invo	ion: Vrs(. ) / NO	1 10MITTE	SETTIFICATION OF THE SET	部が対対ない	HABY !
	WITH THE THE THE THE THE THE	的抗性性學學們以關	र विशिष्टियों के राज	S. C. S. C. L.	1474
) Vhhly toi Liently trivismanae ( )	/Courtesy Car ( )		1 1	1	
() OO Chook / bost Koling Inspection	( 1)				
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	- S3000EZ ( )	7			
) Optoba (Cartyo) : How (realized			11.	-	THE PERSON NAMED IN PARTY OF THE PERSON NAMED
Injury i	The state of the s	TOXX THE PRINTER PROTECTION	SHIP TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		717:1
		ANTIKA BULANGA KAN	WARMWIDDIEZ	XXX II SADE	
STANDARD SESTIMAN BOND SUBSTITUTED OF THE	MAINIMAN	<u></u>			
	1			' '	
10.10	1.				
			TOTAL PROPERTY	क्रम्बन्धारम् सार्ट्स	
	The state of the s	THE PARTY OF THE WOOD	EVATUS EXCEPTIONS	STATE OF THE STATE	SATURE STATES
Y		<b>证证的对象数据的证据的</b>	ANJOO IN COUNTY	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	לוומאן איםווט
X/20103608	1		(130); (1130);	WANTE STORY	Alle A Ivalip
VA2103628	140001111111111111111111111111111111111	DAIL Acidan Import	12 (2 10 0)1 12 (22 0)1 13 (22 0)1 14 (22 0)1 15 (22 0)1 16 (22 0)1 17 (	49 (310) 49 (310) 34 (310) 34 (310)	Allid A Ivailip
VA2103628		2) Lhi Lom wh his	Mary 2	2150	A INDITO
VA2103628		3) Thi Longua Aire	nal (2100)	2150	TO SERVICE AND A
VH2W3628		3) Pri Follow-Through Torplanding Trings In Yor palnding Trings In Yor palnding Trings In	22 Duly (A: Llon)  22 Duly (A: Llon)  22 Duly (A: Llon)	\$10313 \$120 \$330 F12003	TOWN ABOUT
VHQMS628 river/Owner; prutated No:		5) DA Denny Assert 3) Ty: Fowlny Fr. 1) PT: Follow-Through For elalming trinstly (1) Th: The Jumpollon	OB (\$100); U	2150	TO VIVALIA
VAQUOS628 river/Owner; cortinut No;		5) BA Denny Assert 5) FY: Fowlny F: 9 1) PT: Follow-Through For plainthing tribath 6) TH: The lamps don 7) H: 1000 DA + 8MIN 1) HTUCA daillond So	CELLANDA CALLANDA CAL	\$10313 \$120 \$330 F12003	in indiin
VAQUOS628 river/Owner; ortinet No: arnäiged Pordon;		5) BA Denny Assert  3) FY Fowlny F.  4) PT Follow Through  For elalmhin strings  6) The Tologous Board  7) Ni + Idea DA + 6Min  1) NI + Idea DA + 6Min  1) NI CAddillonal So  ONL	Durvey  Burvey  Garvey  Fedrosy  ACOMIX (Action)  Fedrosy  Allowshur	\$120 \$120 \$330 H 2000} \$73 \$73 \$160	IN VANILLE
VAQUOS628 river/Owner; ordered No: arnäiged Pordon;		5) DA Denny Assert  TYT Fowlny F.  3) PT 1 Follow-Through  3) PT 1 Follow-Through  Cortis The Jonnesson  7) NI 1 Gab DA + BMR  1) NTUC Additional So  ON!  NSI Caustary Carl  NSI Caustary Carl	GET (\$100)4 U  BUTY OF THE CONTROL  F EQUIVEY (THE CONTROL  F EQUIVEY  F EQUIVEY  F EQUIVEY  F EQUIVEY  F EQUIVEY  F EQUIVEY  F EQUIVE	\$100 \$100	To And Hill
VAQUOS628 river/Owner; ortinet No: arnäiged Pordon;		5) DA Denny Assert  5) FYI Fowlny F.  4) PYI Follow-Through  5) FYI Pollow-Through  For slainhing strings  6) TILI The Jonne Bom  7) NI I Gab DA + BMR  1) NI UG Additional So  ON!  NSI Causisiy Cit  NSI Causisiy Carolin  NSI Causisiy Charolin  NSI Causisiy Charolin  NSI Causisiy Charolin	Burvey  Burvey  Burvey  Burvey  Burvey  Farrey  Viouste  pi Allowshue  sulon  section	23 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210	
river/Owner: ornthet No: enrolliged Portion; CG Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		5) DA Denny A Assert  5) TY Towny Fr.  6) TY Towny Fr.  6) TY Towny Browsh  For elalmin strings  6) TY The lumps of con-  1) HI Let DA + 6MR  1) HI Let DA + 6MR  1) HI Conditional So  ONL  NSI Cavitaly Cor  NSI Cavitaly Cor  NSI Coult Upsir Inv  NSI Coult Upsir Inv  NSI College Inc.  1) NO DY College Inc.  1) NO DY College Inc.  1) TY (NIT) TY (NIT)  1) TY (NIT)  1) TY (NIT)	Durvey  Burvey  TEUTVEY  VIOLE  TEUTVEY  VIOLE  TEUTVE	20 21 21 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210	To the state of th
CAQUOSO28  river/Owner:  ordered No:  arnäiged Pordon:		5) DA Denny & Assert  5) TY Towlny Fr.  6) TY Towlny Fr.  6) TY Towlny Fr.  6) TY Towlny Fr.  7) NI TU-lumpollon  7) NI TU-lumpollon  7) NI TU-lumpollon  8) TY TOWN TOWN TOWN  NS Causery Co-earth  1) NO DY Co-lub th  1) NO DY Co-lub th  1) NI TU-LUMPOLLON  1) NO DY CO-lub th  1) NI TU-LUMPOLLON  1) NI TU-	Durvey  Burvey  TEUTVEY  VIOLE  TEUTVEY  VIOLE  TEUTVE	\$10.543 \$12.0 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$20.0	
VAQUOS628  river/Owner;  orthography  G Checked by (Engr-In-Churge);  value (Grant Charge);		5) DA Denny A Assert  5) TY Towny Fr.  6) TY Towny Fr.  6) TY Towny Browsh  For elalmin strings  6) TY The lumps of con-  1) HI Let DA + 6MR  1) HI Let DA + 6MR  1) HI Conditional So  ONL  NSI Cavitaly Cor  NSI Cavitaly Cor  NSI Coult Upsir Inv  NSI Coult Upsir Inv  NSI College Inc.  1) NO DY College Inc.  1) NO DY College Inc.  1) TY (NIT) TY (NIT)  1) TY (NIT)  1) TY (NIT)	Durvey  Burvey  TEUTVEY  VIOLE  TEUTVEY  VIOLE  TEUTVE	20 21 21 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210	TEST (ATIL)

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 20/08/2021 14:21 (SGT) Date of Accident 19/08/2021 15:45 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Bedok Reservoir Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information CARPAR OF BLK 133 AND BLK 134 Country/State of Loss Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number **SLA2017S** 

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner TOH AH SOON NRIC No SXXXX656F Email Address tonysoon28@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-97647072 Alternative Phone No +65-97647072

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Corolla Variant **FIELDER** Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1496

### **INSURANCE COMPANY**

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMHCSNW00001322100 Cover Note Number

### DRIVER

Name of Driver TOH AH SOON NRIC No SXXXX656F

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	28/06/1970 Outdoor 09/11/1990 30 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-97647072 +65-97647072 tonysoon28@gmail.com BLK 117B JALAN TENTERAM #12-515 - 322117 Yes - No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head on collision
Weather Conditions Road Surface	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 Yes No Yes 1
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number	SHC8635E Taxi
Address	•
Address complement	
	-

Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	TOH AH SOON Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-97647072
Address	÷
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLA2017S
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date
Time

Sketch Plan CARPARIC OF BIK 133 \$ 134 BANK RUSHL VOIR Personnel

Vehicle A: SLA 2017 S
Vehicle B: SHC 8635 E

### Describe Circumstances of the Accident

On the stated time and date, I just come out from lot number 48 at the Caupauk
of BIK 133 3 134 Bedok Reservoir Rd and was travelling towards the exit.
Vehicle B (SHC 8635 E) came from the entrance, suddenly turn right and collided
onto the front right hand portion of my vehicle (SLA 2017s).

### Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

## Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 19/8/2021 (dd/mm)	(yy) Time of Accident: 15: 45 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No.: SLA 2017 S Vehicle Mal	ke & Model: Toyota Fielder
*Transmission : o Manual o Auto	*C.C: 1.6
Accepted the second and the second a	Blk 133 3 134 Bedok Reservoir Rol
Policyholder's Name: Toh Ah Soon	NRIC/FIN/REG No.: S 7021656F
*Policyholder's email address : TONYSOC	N28.3 GMAL. COM
Driver's Name: Toh Ah Soon	NRIC/FIN/REG No.: S 7021656 F
*Driver's email address : Tony Soon 28	@ omail.com
Driver's Contact No.: 9764 7072	Company Contact No (If any):
Date of birth: 18 6 19+0	Driving Pass Date: 9 11/1990
	teram \$12-515 (5) 322117
Insurance Company: China Taiping	
Policy No .: DMHCSNW 0000 1322 100 T	ype of Coverage: Comprehesive / Third Party / Third Party, Fire & Theft
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please	
	ing / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one on	
o Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you	want to claim against ) / o Reporting (For Record Purpose )
Tyce of Accident	
o Chain Collision o Head To Rear o Side Swipe	e o Other
	*No. of Passengers / Including Driver): 1 persou
*Passanger Name:	
*Passanger Name:	
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the	
√ Clear & Dry / o Raining & Wet / o After-Rain &	Wet / o Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your car Car c	amera? O Yes / o No
Any Injuries: Yes / o No (If YES) Injured Pers	con' Name: York DV Stow
Injuries Sustain :	Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
	olice Station:
	ier Party (S) Details:
	Vehicle No: SHC 8635 E
	Insurance Company:
	Vehicle No:
	Insurance Company:
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No:
Dreferred Morkshop Name:	Contact No:



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

AN0101A Cov. Type:C

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Titled-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 180) Motor Vehicles (Titled-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Read Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00001322100

Engine No : 2NR8499848

Cha. No.:NRE1618001067

1 Index Mark and Registration

SLA2017S

AUTOSAFE

Number of Volucia

Name of Policy Holder

TOH AH SOON

24/02/2021

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$1,500.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

(00:00:00)

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$3,000.00

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/02/2022

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive!

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

TOH AH SOON

CHIN SWEE KWAN

6. Limitations as to use:\*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: CHUAN LEE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 3 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

Issued By,

ITRUST PTE LTD 212 HOUGANG ST21 #02-349

SINGAPORE 530212

I TRUST PTE LTD TEL : 6488 0883 FAX : 6286 0295

Authorised Officer FMAIL: itrust@singnet.com.sg

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory